FUND DESCRIPTION

035  GRANT FUND

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS

SCHEDULE OF BILL

DISBURSEMEN

PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

MARGIE AINSWORTH

STEPHANIE DALE

JOHN P. THOMPSON

S BY FUND

IN

11.884 .94

11.884.94

ACH &

ORECK #'s




DATE 07705/2012

VENDOR NAME

HEATHCOCK, DAVID

INTERIOR FINISH SYSTEMS

RED BARN BUILDERS SUPPLY T

CHECK
A/P

ACCOUNT NUMBER  ACCOUNT NAME

2012

2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

035-409-613 #2526701-DISASTER

035-409-613 #2526701-DISASTER
035-409-613 #2526701-DISASTER
035-409-613 #2526701-DISASTER
035-409-613 #2526701-DISASTER

035-409-613 #2526701-DISASTER
035-409-613 #2526701-DISASTER
035-409-613 #2526701-DISASTER
035-409-613 #2526701-DISASTER
035-409-613 #2526701-DISASTER

REGISTER

CHECKS

RELIEF G

RELIEF G
RELIEF G
RELIEF G
RELIEF G

RELIEF G
RELIEF G
RELIEF G
RELIEF G
RELIEF G

FROM: 000205

BANK ACCOUNT: ALL

TTEM/REASON

POLK COUNTY

INV 1045
INV 1031A
INV 1030A
INV 1046

6622/10183322
6622/10183326
6622/10183567
6622/10183598
6622/10183603

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN
TOTAL VOID CHECKS

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT

T0: 000207

BATCH#: 19

DATE

07/05/2012

07/05/2012
07/05/2012
07/05/2012
07/05/2012

07/06/2012
07/05/2012
07/05/2012
07/05/2012
07/05/2012

PO NO

402581
402578
402578
403191

402480
402480
402580
402580
402580

CHK100 PAGE 1

BATCH
AMOUNT  CODE
487.40 19
———————————— CHK#
487.40 205
4.062.78 19
289.42 19
1,915.38 19
525.00 19
~~~~~~~~~~~~ CHK#
6.792.58 206
292 .61 19
19.05- 19
2.919.35 19
986.05 19
426.00 19
———————————— CHK#
4.604.96 207

11.884.94
0.00

11.884.94



FUND DESCRIPTION

035  GRANT FUND

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

MARGIE AINSWORTH

STEPHANIE DALE

JOHN P. THOMPSON

Q?\/\( [

OHEGK #5

a9)

oy



8ATE 0}ﬂ05/2012 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 000533 TO: 000533 CHK100 PAGE 1

A/P CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT: ALL BATCH#: 20
BATCH
VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER  ACCOUNT NAME TTEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT  CODE
RELIABLE OFFICE SUPPLIES 2012 035-400-315 SUPPLIES 01317252 07/05/2012 403176 415.41 20
2012 035-400-315 SUPPLIES 01317252 07/05/2012 403176 62.99 20
———————————— CHK#

478.40 533

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN 478.40

TOTAL VOID CHECKS 0.00

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT 478.40



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010  GENERAL FUND 6.533.37

088  JUDICIARY FUND 452.20
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 6.985.57

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

MARGIE AINSWORTH o N

STEPHANIE DALE

JOHN P. THOMPSON

V

ACH # ' -t

ek 0 L3052, LILLL




BATE 074572012 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 236033 10: 236049 CHK100 PAGE 1

A/P CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT: ALL

BATCH

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER  ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT  CODE

CENTRAL ADOPTION REGISTRY 2012 010-226-400 CCL - ADOPTION INTEREST OF CHILD 07/05/2012 1500 00
------------ CHK#

15.00 236033

CENTRAL ADOPTION REGISTRY 2012 010-226-400 CCL - ADOPTION INTEREST OF CHILD 07/05/2012 1500 00
------------ CHK#

15.00 236034

CENTRAL ADOPTION REGISTRY 2012 010-226-400 CCL - ADOPTION INTEREST OF CHILD 07/05/2012 1500 00
------------- CHK#

15.00 236035

FMMS HOLDINGS OF TEXAS LLC 2012 010-691-405 AUTOPSIES JPH3/WHITWORTH/STROM  07/05/2012 1.900.00 00

2012 010-691-405 AUTOPSIES JP#4/MCENTYRE/MCELWEE  07/05/2012 1.900.00 00
------------ CHK#

3.800.00 236036

HARRIS COUNTY CONSTABLE 2012 010-226-600 DIST.CLK-OUT OF COUNTY SER POLK CO. VS SUNFLOWER  07/05/2012 75.00 00
------------ CHK#

75.00 236037

JONES. CRAIG 2012 010-310-135 REFUNDED TAXES 10360002901 07/05/2012 121.64 00
------------ CHKH

121.64 236038

LAVIOLETTE. STANFORD J. & 2012 010-310-135 REFUNDED TAXES 10061014600 07/05/2012 156.93 00
------------ CHK#

156.93 236039

LINEBARGER GOGGAN BLAIR & 2012 010-226-300 L. GOGGINS & BLAIR PAYABLE POLK CO. VS HENDERSON  07/05/2012 200.00 00

2012 010-226-300 L. GOGGINS & BLAIR PAYABLE POLK CO. VS LANDALESS — 07/05/2012 200.00 00

2012 010-226-300 L. GOGGINS & BLAIR PAYABLE POLK CO. VS BARRON C  07/05/2012 200.00 00

2012 010-226-300 L. GOGGINS & BLAIR PAYABLE POLK CO. VS SUNFLOWER — 07/05/2012 50.00 00

2012 010-226-300 L. GOGGINS & BLAIR PAYABLE POLK CO. VS COCHRAN 07/05/2012 200.00 00

2012 010-226-300 L., GOGGINS & BLAIR PAYABLE POLK CO. VS WOOD F SR 07/05/2012 50.00 00

2012 010-226-300 L. GOGGINS & BLAIR PAYABLE POLK CO. VS SCHMIDT. R 07/05/2012 20.00 00

2012 010-226-300 L. GOGGINS & BLAIR PAYABLE POLK CO. VS SMITH. J  07/05/2012 200.00 00
------------ CHK#

1.120.00 236040

MCLAURIN, ROBERT 2012 010-310-135 REFUNDED TAXES BPO00513500 07/05/2012 105.44 00
------------ CHK#

105.44 236041

NICHOLSON, MICHAEL 2012 010-310-135 REFUNDED TAXES 10022-0010-00 07/05/2012 29.22 00
------------ CHK#

29.22 236042

PACE/TERRELL L. 2012 010-226-100 ATTORNEY FEES PAYABLE POLK CO.VS HENDERSON ~ 07/05/2012 150.00 00

2012 010-226-100 ATTORNEY FEES PAYABLE POLK CO VS SMITH, J 07/05/2012 150.00 00
------------ CHK#

300.00 236043



GATE 07745/2012

VENDOR NAME

SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSI

STRONG, JEREMY S.

TEXAS PARKS & WILDLIFE

TEXAS PARKS & WILDLIFE

TEXAS PARKS & WILDLIFE

TEXAS PARKS & WILDLIFE

ACCOUNT NUMBER

2012
2012
2012
2012

2012

2012

2012

2012
2012

2012
2012

010-228-403
010-228-403
010-228-403
010-228-403

010-310-135

088-207-850

088-207-850

088-207-850
088-207-850

088-207-850
088-207-850

CHECK REGISTER

A/P CHECKS
ACCOUNT NAME
VICTIM RESTITUTION
VICTIM RESTITUTION

VICTIM RESTITUTION
VICTIM RESTITUTION

REFUNDED TAXES

PAW-PARKS & WILDLIFE FEES

PAW-PARKS & WILDLIFE FEES

PAW-PARKS & WILDLIFE FEES
PAW-PARKS & WILDLIFE FEES

PAW-PARKS & WILDLIFE FEES
PAW-PARKS & WILDLIFE FEES

FROM: 236033
BANK ACCOUNT: ALL

ITEM/REASON

CHARLES ALLEN CATES JR
CHRISTOPHER M TURNAGE
JOHN J. KATZMAREK
NICHOLAS LEE DELOACH

£08900000600

VARGAS . L/PAW

MORROQUIN, L/PAW

SHOLK, C/PAW
HARRIS, K/PAW

OVERALL. B/PAW
FIELDS, A/PAW

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN
TOTAL VOID CHECKS

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT

TO: 236049

DATE

07/05/2012
07/05/2012
07/05/2012
07/05/2012

07/05/2012

07/05/2012

07/05/2012

07/05/2012
07/05/2012

07/05/2012
07/05/2012

CHK100 PAGE 2

BATCH

AMOUNT  CODE

145.00 00

135.00 00

16.00 00

280.00 00
———————————— CHK#

576.00 236044

204.14 00
____________ CHK#
204.14 236045

49.30 00
------------ CHKE
49.30 236046

49.30 00
------------ CHK#
45.30 236047

85.00 00

170.00 00
------------- CHK#

255.00 236048

49.30 00

49.30 00
———————————— CHK#

98.60 236049

6.985.57
0.00

6.985.57



FUND  DESCRIPTION

010
021
022
023
024
027
093
185

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE #1

ROAD & BRIDGE #2

ROAD & BRIDGE #3

ROAD & BRIDGE #4

SECURITY

€0 CLERK RECORDS MGMT FUND
CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

148,131.24

13.50
119.05
519.98

83.93
224.26
175.80
224.47

149,492.23

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

MARGIE AINSWORTH

STEPHANIE DALE

JOHN P. THOMPSON

(N,

z

ACH#

CHECK #s

23,08, . 22000,




DATE 07/05/2012

VENDOR NAME

ALLEN/ CHRISTI

ANCO INSURANCE LIVINGSTON

AT & T MOBILITY

AT & T MOBILITY

BERG, CECIL

BIGLER, GEORGE

ACCOUNT NUMBER

2012

2012
2012

2012
2012

2012

2012
2012
2012
2012

2012

CALDWELL COUNTRY CHEVROLET 2012

CENTERPOINT ENERGY ENTEX

CITY OF CORRIGAN *

CITY OF LIVINGSTON

2012

2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

010-560-300

010-400-480
010-400-480

010-552-423
010-402-400

010-553-423

010-426-400
010-426-400
010-426-400
010-426-400

027-580-315

010-475-573
010-475-573

010-409-441
010-409-441
010-409-441

010-409-442
010-409-442
023-623-442

010-409-440
010-409-442
010-409-440
010-409-442
010-409-440
010-409-440
010-409-442

CHECK REGISTER
A/P CHECKS

ACCOUNT NAME

UNIFORMS

BONDS
BONDS

MOBIL PHONES/PAGERS
DPS-OPERATING

MOBILE PHONE/PAGER

ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU
COUNTY COU
COUNTY COU
COUNTY COU

ATTORNEY FEES -
ATTORNEY FEES -
ATTORNEY FEES -

OFFICE SUPPLIES

CAPITAL OUTLAYS
CAPITAL OUTLAYS

GAS/HEAT
GAS/HEAT
GAS/HEAT

WATER
WATER
WATER

ELECTRICITY
WATER
ELECTRICITY
WATER
ELECTRICITY
ELECTRICITY
WATER

FROM: 236050

BANK ACCOUNT: ALL

[ TEM/REASON

CLOTHING ALLOWANCE

J SHANDLEY NOTARY R
J DAVID NOTARY BOND

871137612
878539065

303472137

M/CUBBISON, D A
M/BYRD, J A
M/GRIFFIN. D
M/MCDUFFIE, J W

REIMBURSEMENT

POLK COUNTY
POLK COUNTY

2675260-0
6513117-9
9093525-5

20021
20046
20047

1-01-17700-00
1-01-17700-00
1-04-20210-04
1-04-20210-04
1-04-20211-02
1-04-20215-04
1-04-20215-04

T0: 236089

DATE PO NO

07/05/2012 403177

07/05/2012 403195
07/05/2012 403195

07/05/2012
07/05/2012

07/05/2012

07/05/2012
07/05/2012
07/05/2012
07/05/2012

07/05/2012

07/05/2012
07/05/2012

07/05/2012
07/05/2012
07/05/2012

07/05/2012
07/05/2012
07/05/2012

07/05/2012
07/05/2012
07/05/2012
07/05/2012
07/05/2012
07/05/2012
07/05/2012

CHK100 PAGE 1

BATCH
AMOUNT  CODE

189.49 01
------------ CHK#
189.49 236050

71.00 01

71.00 01
———————————— CHK#

142.00 236051

17.76 01

59.65 01
------------ CHK#

77.41 236052

184.49 01
____________ CHK#
184.49 236053

200.00 01
300.00 01
350.00 01
100.00 01
~~~~~~~~~~~~ CHK#
950.00 236054

40.94 01
------------ CHK#
40.94 23605

30.137.00 01
31.337.00 01

------------ CHK#
61.474.00 236056

20.20 01
25.05 01
19.21 01
———————————— CHK#
64.46 236057
68.60 01
68.60 01
153.62 01
———————————— CHK#

290.82 236058

274.18 01
62.60 01
794.11 01
80.75 01
93.50 01
8.37 01
62.60 01



‘DATE 07/05/2012 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 236050 10: 236089 CHK100 PAGE 2

A/P CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT: ALL
BATCH
VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER  ACCOUNT NAME TTEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT  CODE
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-04-20216-02 07/05/2012 646.55 01
2012 010-409-442 WATER 1-04-20216-02 07/05/2012 129.00 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-04-20217-02 07/05/2012 170.00 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-04-20220-01 07/05/2012 119.00 01
2012 010-409-442 WATER 1-04-20220-01 07/05/2012 45.00 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-04-20221-00 07/05/2012 127.50 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-04-20230-00 07/05/2012 130.01 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-04-22800-01 07/05/2012 194.86 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-07-05500-02 07/05/2012 3.930.85 01
2012 010-409-442 WATER 1-04-22800-01 07/05/2012 62.60 01
2012 010-409-442 WATER 1-07-05500-02 07/05/2012 395.00 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-07-05550-02 07/05/2012 373.25 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-07-05650- 02 07/05/2012 111.41 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-07-05655-02 07/05/2012 186.68 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-08-19805-04 07/05/2012 1,096.99 01
2012 010-409-442 WATER 1-08-19805-04 07/05/2012 76.20 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-08-19806-00 07/05/2012 131.75 01
2012 010-409-442 WATER 1-08-20371-03 07/05/2012 407.25 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-08-20375-01 07/05/2012 17.912.00 01
2012 010-409-442 WATER 1-08-20375-01 07/05/2012 3.579.50 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-08-20376-01 07/05/2012 1,848.75 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-08-20380-00 07/05/2012 316.88 01
2012 010-409-442 WATER 1-08-20380-00 07/05/2012 45.00 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-09-12900-01 07/05/2012 1,307.02 01
2012 010-409-442 WATER 1-09-12900-01 07/05/2012 138.90 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-10-06300-01 07/05/2012 41.97 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-10-06305-01 07/05/2012 28.70 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-10-08000-03 07/05/2012 14.756.00 01
2012 010-409-442 WATER 1-10-08000-03 07/05/2012 300.00 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-10-08001-01 07/05/2012 892.50 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-10-08000-00 07/05/2012 3.932.49 01
2012 010-409-442 WATER 1-10-08000-00 07/05/2012 263.70 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-10-08105-00 07/05/2012 391.00 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-10-08110-00 07/05/2012 42.53 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-10-08115-00 07/05/2012 52.02 01
2012 010-409-442 WATER 1-01-17701-00 07/05/2012 298.00 01
------------ CHK#
55.856.97 236059
COCHRAN FUNERAL HOME * 2012 010-691-405 AUTOPSIES JP#3/WHITWORTH/ STROM  07/05/2012 425.00 01
------------ CHKH
425.00 236060
ECONOMY MAINTENANCE & REPA 2012 010-511-450 REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG ~ POLK COUNTY 07/05/2012 403194  3.237.00 01
------------ CHK#
3.237.00 236061
EVANS VANESSA DUNNAM 2012 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU PC/HOOT. M W 07/05/2012 225.00 01
------------ CHK#
225.00 236062
EVANS. SETH 2012 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU M/WILKERSON. A T 07/05/2012 225.00 01

____________ CHK#
225.00 236063



DATE 07/05/2012

CHECK REGISTER

A/P CHECKS
VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER  ACCOUNT NAME
FEDEX 2012 010-475-317 TRIAL SUPPLIES/EXPENSES
GARDNER. LENNETH 2012 010-220-203 REIMB/EMPLOYEE PAYMENTS
GE CAPITAL * 2012 010-40G-331 COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE EXPEN

HANCOCK-JONES / CHRISTIE L 2012

HUNT, RACHELL 2012
KIMMEY / GEORGIA B 2012

2012
L.L.W.S. AND S.S.C. 2012

LEGGETT WATER SUPPLY CORP. 2012

LIVINGSTON TELEPHONE COMPA 2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

MURPHY, DANITEL 2012

NET STAR TELECOMMUNICATION 2012
2012
2012

ONALASKA WATER SUPPLY CORP 2012

010-426-400

010-426-400

010-426-400
010-426-400

024-024-442

010-409-442

010-409-420
010-501-420
010-503-452
010-409-420
010-409-420
010-409-420

010-220-203

010-560-422
010-560-422
010-560-422

022-622-442

ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU

ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU

ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU
ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU

WATER

WATER

TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
COMPUTER MAINTENANCE/EXPEN
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE

REIMB/EMPLOYEE PAYMENTS

RADIO/COMMUNICATION
RADIO/COMMUNICATION
RADIO/COMMUNICATION

WATER

FROM: 236050
BANK ACCOUNT: ALL

[ TEM/REASON

2955-3989-5

TAC/BCBS

90136169057

M/PAAGER. C

M/GREEN, L

M/DAMEL. T
M/PELZER. R

10-0571-00

ACCT 274

3676
5676
5676
5676
20818
22196

TAC/ BCBS

6240
6240
6240

4022

T0: 236089

DATE

07/05/2012

07/05/2012

07/05/2012

07/05/2012

07/05/2012

07/05/2012
07/05/2012

07/05/2012

07/05/2012

07/05/2012
07/05/2012
07/05/2012
07/05/2012
07/05/2012
07/05/2012

07/05/2012

07/05/2012
07/05/2012
07/05/2012

07/05/2012

CHK100 PAGE

3

BATCH

AMOUNT  CODE

48.49

2.206.46

100.00

100.00

150.00
150.00

300.00

01
CHK#
236064

01
CHK#
236065

01
CHK#
236065

01
CHK#
236067

01
CHK#
236068

01

01
CHK#
236069

01
CHK#

41.43 236070

13.573.54

154 .06

114.35
114.35
10.00

238.70

27.79

01
CHK#
236071

01
01
01
01
01
01
CHK#
236072

01
CHK#
236073

01

01

01
CHK#
236074

01



DATE '07/05/2012

VENDOR NAME

ORTIZ. RAYMOND

POLK COUNTY FRESH WATER DI

R.B. 'S WATER DEPOT

RICHARDSON / DON F

ROTH, JOE D.

SAM HOUSTON ELECTRIC COOP.

SITTON/SHELLY

SOLIZ. MANUEL

TELCOM SUPPLY INC.

ACCOUNT NUMBER

2012

2012

2012
2012

2012
2012

2012
2012

2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012

2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

010-405-442

185-220-203

022-622-442
010-409-442

010-495-315
010-497-315

010-426-400
010-426-400

010-426-400
010-426-400

010-409-440
010-409-440
010-409-440
010-560-463
010-409-440

010-426-400

010-426-400

023-623-623

027-580-495
010-695-420
021-621-420
022-622-420
024-624-420
010-409-420
010-405-352

CHECK REGISTER
A/P CHECKS

ACCOUNT NAME

WATER

EMPLOYEE PAYMENTS/REIMB

WATER
WATER

OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES

ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU
ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU

ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU
ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU

ELECTRICITY
ELECTRICITY
ELECTRICITY

RENT/STORAGE/LEASE - TOWER

ELECTRICITY

ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU
010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU
ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU

RIGHT-OF -WAY

SECURITY EXPENSES
TELEPHONE/MOBILE & SPEC LI

TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE

FROM: 236050
BANK ACCOUNT: ALL

ITEM/REASCN

41161

TAC/ BCBS

3344
5716

AUDITOR
TREASURER

M/LUNDERBERG. A
M/WEST, J D

M/MOORE. S L
M/WATTS, L C

1897776
534735
954693
27011913
514620

M/CUMMINGS, K L
M/CAPETILLO. G
M/BIRD, R JR

POLK COUNTY R&B#3

12984
27036
27040
27041
27043
27044

COMPUTER MAINTENANCE/ESPEN 27045

T0: 236089

DATE

07/05/2012

07/05/2012

07/05/2012
07/05/2012

07/05/2012
07/05/2012

07/05/2012
07/05/2012

07/05/2012
07/05/2012

07/06/2012
07/05/2012
07/05/2012
07/05/2012
07/05/2012

07/05/2012
07/05/2012
07/05/2012

07/05/2012

07/05/2012
07/05/2012
07/05/2012
07/05/2012
07/05/2012
07/05/2012
07/05/2012

CHK100 PAGE

4

BATCH

PO NO AMOUNT  CODE

01
CHK#

63.62 236075

01
CHK#

224 .47 236076

32

44
64.

86

01
01
CHK#

97.30 236077

25.
.00

50

01
01
CHK#

39.50 236078

300.
.00

.00

.00

00

.00
.00

.19
.82
.34
.00
.50

.85

.00
.00
.00

01

01
CHK#
236079

01

01
CHK#
236080

01
01
01
01
01
CHK#
236081

01

01

01
CHK#

700.00 236082

01
CHK#

178.38 236083

100.
87.
13.
16.
42.
13.
13.

00
90
50
50
50
50
50

01
01
01
01
01
01
01



DATE '07/05/2012 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 236050 T0: 236089 CHK100 PAGE 5

A/P CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT: ALL
BATCH
VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER ~ ACCOUNT NAME TTEM/REASOR DATE PO NO AMOUNT  CODE
2012 010-645-352 COMPUTER/SUPPLIES EXPENSE 27049 07/05/2012 13.50 01
2012 010-503-452 COMPUTER MAINTENANCE/EXPEN 28667 07/05/2012 4450 01
2012 093-403-572 EQUIPMENT/COMPUTERS 30180 07/05/2012 87.90 01
2012 093-403-572 EQUIPMENT/COMPUTERS 31025 07/05/2012 87.90 01
2012 010-503-452 COMPUTER MAINTENANCE/EXPEN 31026 07/05/2012 159.95 01
2012 010-560-423 MOBIL PHONES 31026 07/05/2012 264.05 01
2012 010-503-452 COMPUTER MAINTENANCE/EXPEN 32233 07/05/2012 87.90 01
2012 010-466-420 TELEPHONE/MOBILE/SPECIAL L 34160 07/05/2012 4450 01
2012 010-499-315 OFFICE SUPPLIES 35199 07/05/2012 25.00 01
2012 010-402-400 DPS-OPERATING 36405 07/05/2012 89.90 01
777777777777 CHK#
1.192.50 236084
THC-1T/UH 2012 010-695-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING C. COMSTOCK & C.SLADE  07/05/2012 240.00 01
------------ CHK#
240.00 236085
VERIZON WIRELESS 2012 023-623-423 MOBIL PHONE/PAGERS 809619878-00001 07/05/2012 187.98 01
2012 010-511-423 MOBILE PHONE/PAGERS 421693336-00001 07/05/2012 205.04 01
2012 027-580-423 MOBIL PHONE/PAGERS 809619878-00002 07/05/2012 83.32 01
2012 022-622-423 MOBIL PHONE/PAGERS 909650959-00002 07/05/2012 42.32 01
2012 010-475-423 MOBILE PHONE/PAGERS 420658449-00001 07/05/2012 443.97 01
2012 010-403-423 MOBILEPHONE/PAGERS 220384600-00001 07/05/2012 107.64 01
------------ CHKH
1.070.27 23608
WALLER/ PHILLIP 2012 010-560-393 LAW ENFORCEMENT SUPPLIES — REIMBURSEMENT 07/05/2012 10.16 01
------------ CHK#
10.16 236087
WELLS / JOHN 2012 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU M/MEYERS, C 07/05/2012 200.00 01
2012 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU M/CLARK, B 07/05/2012 150.00 01
2012 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU M/SCHIELE, J 07/05/2012 250.00 01
2012 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU M/MOLLICA, J 07/05/2012 100.00 01
2012 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU M/SMITH, J 07/05/2012 200.00 01
2012 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU M/DAVIDSON. D 07/05/2012 150.00 01
2012 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU M/BEARD. J 07/05/2012 100.00 01
2012 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU M/EATON, W 07/05/2012 150.00 01
------------ CHK#
1.300.00 236088
WILLIAMS/DANA T 2012 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU M/THOMPSON. G R 07/05/2012 100.00 01
2012 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU M/MCCURLEY. L S 07/05/2012 600.00 01
2012 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU M/HORNS, C T 07/05/2012 150.00 01
2012 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU M/HARRIS. I T 07/05/2012 150.00 01
2012 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU M/JORDAN. J O 07/05/2012 100.00 01

____________ CHK#
1.100.00 236083



DATE 0770572012 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 236050 T0: 236089 CHK100 PAGE 6
A/P CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT: ALL
BATCH
VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER  ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT  CODE
TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN 149.492.23
TOTAL VOID CHECKS 0.00

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT 149,492 .23



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
092  AVAILABLE SCHOOL FUND ACCT 140.000.00
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 140.000.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

MARGIE AINSWORTH

STEPHANIE DALE

JOHN P_ THOMPSON

N

)/

ACH#

OWECK #3




DATL 07/06/2012 10 07/06/2012 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 1

AVAILABLE SCHOOL FUND ACCT
